Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-14079-9 - Recycling Elementary English

Clare West
Table of Contents
More information

INTRODUCTION
GRAMMAR VOCABULARY
SECTION 1  SITUATIONS

© 0 30 Ot i W N =

DO o b e e e e e
S © 00010 Uk WhNhH+-=O

Hello and goodbye

Talking about yourself

Making conversation

Talking about language

Likes and dislikes

At a café or restaurant
Telephoning

Staying at a hotel

Finding your way

Reading signs and notices
What’s on TV?

Talking about people and objects
The daily routine

Telling people what to do

Using buses, trains and taxis
Planning a holiday

Inviting, accepting and refusing
Suggesting

Asking permission

Thanking and saying sorry

SECTION 2 VOCABULARY

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

Days, dates and times

Nationalities, countries and languages
Homes and furniture

Families

RECYCLING

Hobbies, sports and entertainment
The body, health and fitness
Shopping and clothes

Places and buildings

RECYCLING

Studying and working
Food and drink
Weather and scenery
Doctors and dentists
RECYCLING

SECTION 3 GRAMMAR

36
37
38

Nouns
Sentence forms
Be

CONTENTS

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
43
44

46
48
50
52
53

54
56
58
60
61

62
64
66
68
69

70
72
73

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521140799
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-14079-9 - Recycling Elementary English

Clare West
Table of Contents
More information
39 Question forms 74
40 RECYCLING 76
41 Have 78
42 Do 79
43 Present simple 80
44 Present continuous 82
45 RECYCLING 84
46 The future 86
47 There is, There are, It is 88
48 That clauses 89
49 Modal verbs 90
50 RECYCLING 92
51 Adjectives (1) 94
52 Possessives 95
53 Pronouns 96
54 Past simple 98
55 RECYCLING 100
56 Present perfect 102
57 Prepositions 104
58 Past continuous 106
59 Articles 107
60 RECYCLING 108
61 Adverbs (1) 110
62 DPassives 112
63 Linking words 113
64 Countables and uncountables 114
65 RECYCLING 116
66 Adjectives (2) 118
67 Gerund and infinitive 120
68 Adverbs (2) 122
69 Irregular verbs 123
70 RECYCLING 124
SECTION 4 WRITING
71 Spelling 126
72 Postcards 128
73 E-mails 130
74 Notes and messages 132
75 Letters to friends and family 134
76 Formal letters 136
77 Writing a diary 137
78 Filling in forms 138
79 Telling a story 140
80 Correcting mistakes 142
IRREGULAR VERBS 144
The Key begins on page 145 of the With Key edition.
4

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521140799
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

