

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-14079-9 - Recycling Elementary English Clare West Table of Contents More information

## CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION		
GR	AMMAR VOCABULARY	6
SEC	CTION 1 SITUATIONS	
1	Hello and goodbye	8
2	Talking about yourself	10
3	Making conversation	12
4	Talking about language	14
5	Likes and dislikes	16
6	At a café or restaurant	18
7	Telephoning	20
8	Staying at a hotel	22
9	Finding your way	24
10	Reading signs and notices	26
11	What's on TV?	28
12	Talking about people and objects	30
13	The daily routine	32
14	Telling people what to do	34
15	Using buses, trains and taxis	36
16	Planning a holiday	38
17	Inviting, accepting and refusing	40
18	Suggesting	42
19	Asking permission	43
20	Thanking and saying sorry	44
SEC	CTION 2 VOCABULARY	
21	Days, dates and times	46
22	Nationalities, countries and languages	48
23	Homes and furniture	50
24	Families	52
25	RECYCLING	53
26	Hobbies, sports and entertainment	54
27	The body, health and fitness	56
28	Shopping and clothes	58
29	Places and buildings	60
30	RECYCLING	61
31	Studying and working	62
32 33	Food and drink	64 66
34	Weather and scenery Doctors and dentists	68
35	RECYCLING	69
		00
	CTION 3 GRAMMAR	= -
36	Nouns	70
37	Sentence forms	72
38	Be	73



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-14079-9 - Recycling Elementary English Clare West Table of Contents More information

39 40	Question forms RECYCLING	74 76
41 42	Have Do	78 79
43		80
44	Present simple Present continuous	82
		84
45	RECYCLING	
46	The future	86
47	There is, There are, It is	88
48	That clauses	89
49	Modal verbs	90
50	RECYCLING	92
51	Adjectives (1)	94
52	Possessives	95
53	Pronouns	96
54	Past simple	98
55	RECYCLING	100
56	Present perfect	102
57	Prepositions	104
58	Past continuous	106
59	Articles	107
60	RECYCLING	108
61	Adverbs (1)	110
62	Passives	112
63	Linking words	113
64	Countables and uncountables	114
65	RECYCLING	116
66	Adjectives (2)	118
67	Gerund and infinitive	120
68	Adverbs (2)	120
69	Irregular verbs	123
70	RECYCLING	124
		124
SEC	CTION 4 WRITING	
71	Spelling	126
72	Postcards	128
73	E-mails	130
74	Notes and messages	132
75	Letters to friends and family	134
76	Formal letters	136
77	Writing a diary	137
78	Filling in forms	138
79	Telling a story	140
80	Correcting mistakes	142
IRR	REGULAR VERBS	144

The Key begins on page 145 of the With Key edition.

4